Position Other Positions Held

Water Utilities Superintendent
Streets & Parks Superintendent
Water Production Op I

Water Distribution Op Il

Water Distribution Op Il

Lead Worker - Water
Landscape Irrigation Inspector
Landscape Irrigation Inspector
Water Collections Op Il

Lead Worker - Storm Drains
Lead Worker - Streets
Maintenance Worker Il - Streets
Water Production Operator |
Landscape Irrigation Inspector
Water Distribution Op |

Water Distribution Op |
Maintenance Worker Il - Parks
Landscape Irrigation Inspector
Water Collections Op Il
Maintenance Worker Il - Streets

Maintenance Worker Il - Storm
Drains

Water Collections Op |

City

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto
San Jacinto

San Jacinto

San Jacinto

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$120,754
$108,481
$79,407
$69,930
$67,735
$67,419
$66,873
$59,591
$56,189
$55,463
$54,905
$52,518
$51,565
$49,755
$48,394
$47,078
$43,438
$41,683
$41,277
$26,526
$24,580

$5,676

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,764
$25,905
$28,099
$16,254
$30,693
$35,627
$17,116
$26,536
$11,568
$36,250
$37,965
$33,221
$16,638
$13,210
$14,124
$19,933
$20,079

$8,255
$14,900
$18,767
$14,642

$1,061



