Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Utilities Superintendent		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$120,754	\$49,764
Streets & Parks Superintendent		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$108,481	\$25,905
Water Production Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$79,407	\$28,099
Water Distribution Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$69,930	\$16,254
Water Distribution Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$67,735	\$30,693
Lead Worker - Water		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$67,419	\$35,627
Landscape Irrigation Inspector		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$66,873	\$17,116
Landscape Irrigation Inspector		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$59,591	\$26,536
Water Collections Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$56,189	\$11,568
Lead Worker - Storm Drains		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$55,463	\$36,250
Lead Worker - Streets		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$54,905	\$37,965
Maintenance Worker II - Streets		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$52,518	\$33,221
Water Production Operator I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$51,565	\$16,638
Landscape Irrigation Inspector		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$49,755	\$13,210
Water Distribution Op I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$48,394	\$14,124
Water Distribution Op I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$47,078	\$19,933
Maintenance Worker II - Parks		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$43,438	\$20,079
Landscape Irrigation Inspector		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$41,683	\$8,255
Water Collections Op II		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$41,277	\$14,900
Maintenance Worker II - Streets		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$26,526	\$18,767
Maintenance Worker II - Storm Drains		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$24,580	\$14,642
Water Collections Op I		San Jacinto	Public Works	\$5,676	\$1,061